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Tuesday, May 19 Depart Boston 

Wednesday, May 20 
Arrive in Kilimanjaro 
Overnight drive to UAACC 

Thursday, May 21 

Introduction to the United African Alliance Community Center 
Walking tour of village 
Poetry Club meeting 
Overnight UAACC 

Friday, May 22 
Ngoma workshop 
Overnight UAACC 

Saturday, May 23 

African Liberation Day 
Basketball Match 
Participation in African Liberation Day 
Overnight UAACC 

Sunday, May 24 

Arusha Town Visit 
Lunch at “Via Via” 
Visit disabled artists cooperative Shanga Shanga 
Evening Youth Forum 
Overnight UAACC 

Monday, May 25 
Arusha Park Safari walking tour and transport 
Overnight UAACC 

Tuesday, May 26 
Maasai & Serengeti Safari 
Overnight Maasai Camp 

Wednesday, May 27 
Depart Maasai village 
Arrive in Karatu near Ngorongoro Crater 
Overnight Karatu Camp Site 

Thursday, May 28 
Ngorongoro Crater tour 
Overnight Karatu Camp Site 

Friday, May 29 
Transfer to UAACC 
Walking tour or town and market 
Overnight UAACC 



Saturday, May 30 
Kilimanjaro Day Hike  
Overnight UAACC 

Sunday, May 31 
Classroom Teaching & Batik Workshop 
Overnight UAACC 

Monday, June 1 

Trip to Dar es Salaam 
Flight from Arusha to Dar es Salaam 
Museums 
House of Art 
Mwenge Carvers Cooperative 
Village Museum  
NAFASI 
Transfer to Kikamboni area 
Overnight Kikamboni/Dar es Salaam 

Tuesday, June 2 

Visit headquarters of Afriroots 
Classic City Cruise Tour 
Malaika Beach 
Overnight Kikamboni/Dar es Salaam 

Wednesday, June 3 

Trip to Zanzibar 
Depart from Dar to Kilimanjaro airport 
Arrive in Zanzibar  
Tour the Port City of Stone Town 
Visit the Old Slave Trade Buildings 
Transfer to Hotel Kiponda 

Thursday, June 4 

Spice Farm visit 
Visit Creative Solutions 
Beach visit 
Overnight Zanzibar 

Friday, June 5 

Snake Island 
Tour old prison and fort 
Snorkeling in the Indian Ocean 
Overnight Zanzibar 

Saturday, June 6 

Leave Zanzibar back to Arusha airport 
Transfer back to UAACC 
Farewell party 
Overnight UAACC 

Sunday, June 7 Flight home 

Monday, June 8 Arrive back in the USA 

 


